NAME

Aromando, Jo-Ann
Ashley, Michele
Battoglia, Phyllis
Bolcato, Donna
Boyle, Linda
Camelia, Jacqueline
Caprio, Sophie
Casale, Elaine
Christy, Linda
Cullari, Beverly
DeMatteo, Michele
Dispoto, Dorothy
Dwyer, Geralynn
Farese, Joanne
Felici, Catherine
Ferdinando, Michele
Fuller, Rosalyn
Gariano, Angela
Giangeruso, Diane
Gumeny, Barbara
Luzzi, JoAnn
Marra, Immacolata
Maurillo, Sally

McConnon, Rosemary

Orr, Linda

Peavy, Marie
Posternock, Linda
Russell, Gina
Turano, Catherine
Wowkanyn, Patricia

Dated:
July 24, 2006

SECRETARIAL/CLERICAL PERSONNEL

16
12
19
11
14
22
17
20
18
16
13
13
13
22
12
CL-10
22
10
22
18
19
16
CL-11
19
15
20
17
10
22
22

2006/2007 School Year

ALA

38,400
27,500
43,900
26,500
29,500
49,200
33,700
38,000
35,300
32,400
33,500
33,500
28,500
49,200
32,500
10,250
49,200
25,500
49,200
42,100
43,900
38,400
21,500
43,900
30,700
45,500
40,100
25,500
49,200
49,200

SCHEDULE D

LONGEVITY STIPEND

p/t.5

2,240

3,400

3,400

2,240

3,400

3,400

3,400

2,240

3,400
3,800

2,600
2,300
2,600

2,600

2,600

(eff. 8/1/06)

2,600




